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Women / 7 / L7 a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Cornileus2118
Rad Gymnastics

9.425 9.475 9.3509.575 37.825
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Emma Stripling2301
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.675 9.4509.200 37.325
4T 1 5 1* 2T

2T

Rayleigh Josi2897
Gem State - ID

9.175 9.400 9.4509.300 37.325
2 4 3 1* 2T

2T

Jaelyn Jett2291
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.450 9.4009.400 37.250
4T 3 2 3 4 

4 

Emily Azpiri1837
Rad Gymnastics

8.675 9.100 9.2509.275 36.300
9 5 4 5 5 

5 

Abby Browning731
Meks Gymnastics

8.725 8.350 9.1507.850 34.075
8 7 9 6 6T

6T

Bree McGuire419
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.925 8.600 8.4008.150 34.075
7 6 8 10 6T

6T

Ruth Foster414
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

9.000 7.850 8.6258.400 33.875
4T 8 7 9 8 

8 

Sophia Pinson321
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 7.800 9.1007.250 33.225
3 9 10 7 9 

9 

Giselle Sai459
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 7.750 8.9259.050 25.725
10 10 6 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelie Cook2890
Gem State - ID

9.000 9.625 9.0509.475 37.150
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Gabby Pitts448
Ozark Mountain

9.275 8.850 9.2759.150 36.550
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

May Ziegenfelder2307
Sun Country - FL

8.725 8.650 9.2258.700 35.300
9 4 5 3 3 

3 

Kenzie Anderson3306
Paulding - GA

8.950 8.100 8.9759.125 35.150
5 5 3 5 4 

4 

Jenna Eby413
Alpha Gymnastics- OK

8.800 8.800 8.7008.550 34.850
8 3 6 8 5 

5 

Esther Allen3305
Paulding - GA

9.050 7.900 8.7508.200 33.900
2T 6 8 7 6 

6 

Ruby Soden752
Meks Gymnastics

8.900 7.200 8.8508.500 33.450
6 8 7 6 7 

7 

Jadyn Forsyth305
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 7.850 8.6507.250 32.625
7 7 10 9 8 

8 

Marily Diaz301
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 5.550 7.7508.050 29.350
10 9 9 10 9 

9 

Yarden Herb962
Sun Country - FL

9.050 0.000 9.2509.050 27.350
2T 10 4 2 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country - FL S 110.575 27.050 27.775 27.650 28.100
11 1 1

2 Alpha Gymnastics- OK S 102.800 26.725 25.250 25.100 25.725
32 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics S 100.375 25.950 23.400 24.350 26.675
23 3 3
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tess Higdon335
ETCG

9.400 9.050 9.3259.225 37.000
1 5 4 2 1T

1T

Kyra Willcox2971
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 9.275 9.3759.300 37.000
5 3 2T 1 1T

1T

Ellie Diez-Arguelles1227
FGTC

9.325 9.675 8.8508.850 36.700
2 1 8 8 3 

3 

Addyson Glass838
Gymnastics USA 

9.000 9.225 8.9759.300 36.500
6 4 2T 7 4 

4 

Josie Whitehead1502
Premier Athletics TN

9.225 8.450 9.1009.625 36.400
3 8 1 5 5 

5 

Grace Donaldson1473
Premier Athletics TN

9.125 9.450 8.6508.925 36.150
4 2 7 9 6 

6 

Bridget Aldrich822
Gymnastics USA 

8.950 8.725 9.2508.750 35.675
7 6 9 4 7 

7 

Bailey Gillum1478
Premier Athletics TN

8.725 8.475 9.2759.100 35.575
9 7 6 3 8 

8 

Charlee Gentry1477
Premier Athletics TN

8.775 7.900 9.0509.200 34.925
8 9 5 6 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isa Clark2929
Elite - FL

8.950 9.525 9.0759.325 36.875
7 1 2 5 1 

1 

Desirae Hanavan2491
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.175 9.400 9.1259.025 36.725
3 2 6 3 2 

2 

Nupur Joshi1234
FGTC

9.050 9.150 8.9759.375 36.550
4 4 1 7 3 

3 

Abbie Lee844
Gymnastics USA 

8.875 9.200 9.0509.225 36.350
8 3 4 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Hallett186
North Shore - MN

9.000 8.750 9.5009.050 36.300
6 6 5 1 5 

5 

Emerson McLain2194
Premier - FL

9.025 8.800 9.1009.300 36.225
5 5 3 4 6 

6 

Anna Lamecker192
North Shore - MN

9.200 8.500 9.3258.700 35.725
1T 7 8 2 7 

7 

Camila Martinez2916
FGTC

9.200 7.850 8.9009.000 34.950
1T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira3273
Elite - FL

8.850 5.800 8.4258.100 31.175
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Aguilar2489
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.825 9.450 9.5759.450 37.300
7 2 2 1 1 

1 

LeilaBean Posey3275
Elite - FL

9.400 9.475 9.0759.150 37.100
1 1 8 8 2 

2 

Jada Littlejohn846
Gymnastics USA 

9.125 8.775 9.4759.575 36.950
5 8 1 2 3 

3 

Addison Petch851
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 9.050 9.2259.375 36.900
2 6 3T 6 4 

4 

Julia Feldman2176
Premier - FL

9.150 9.200 8.8759.225 36.450
4 4 5 9 5 

5 

Sydney Worthington865
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 9.150 9.3759.175 36.400
9 5 7 3 6T

6T

Jordyn LaSasso2188
Premier - FL

9.225 8.850 9.1259.200 36.400
3 7 6 7 6T

6T

Blakeley Marshall1775
Gulf Coast

9.050 8.650 9.3009.375 36.375
6 9 3T 4 8 

8 

Emerson Phelps2206
Premier - FL

8.750 9.250 9.2758.800 36.075
8 3 9 5 9 

9 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 5:15 PM

Women / 7 / L7 a3 g4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Brown826
Gymnastics USA 

9.200 9.600 9.2509.300 37.350
7 1 2 4 1 

1 

Hannah Miller194
North Shore - MN

9.375 9.500 9.1759.175 37.225
2 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Mila Jaramillo1233
FGTC

9.425 8.925 9.3259.450 37.125
1 3 1 3 3 

3 

Gabriella Trevino2225
Premier - FL

9.350 8.100 9.4259.150 36.025
3 6 4 2 4 

4 

Ava Long336
ETCG

8.875 8.400 9.1758.950 35.400
8 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Maria Price1245
FGTC

9.275 8.650 8.7758.300 35.000
6 4 8 8 6 

6 

Ariana Naso850
Gymnastics USA 

9.325 7.650 9.0758.775 34.825
4T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Shiane Finley332
ETCG

8.850 7.250 8.2258.325 32.650
9 8 7 9 8 

8 

Itzel Morales2943
Elite - FL

9.325 0.000 9.4750.000 18.800
4T 9 9 1 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a3 g5
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Pivnichny2207
Premier - FL

9.475 9.300 9.6009.275 37.650
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Nicolette Tsiabasis2227
Premier - FL

9.525 9.500 9.5008.800 37.325
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Camila Moreno2944
Elite - FL

9.675 8.875 9.3009.350 37.200
1 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Katie Howard460
ETCG

9.275 9.650 9.1508.700 36.775
4 1 5 7T 4 

4 

Averi Stiltner2870
ETCG

9.050 8.500 9.1508.550 35.250
8 5 7 7T 5 

5 

Amanda Sierra860
Gymnastics USA 

8.850 6.950 9.3508.675 33.825
9 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Gabrielle Balmer1763
Gulf Coast

9.250 8.350 8.4757.350 33.425
5 6 8 9 7 

7 

Ashley Beam1764
Gulf Coast

9.100 7.500 9.3507.000 32.950
6 7 9 3T 8 

8 

Chantal Cadet828
Gymnastics USA 

9.075 0.000 9.3009.050 27.425
7 9 3 5T 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 112.725 28.350 28.050 27.800 28.525
11 1 4

2 Gymnastics USA L 112.250 27.775 28.025 28.250 28.200
23 2 1

3 FGTC L 110.800 28.025 27.750 27.825 27.200
42 3 3

4 Premier Athletics TN L 108.850 27.125 26.375 27.925 27.425
34 4 2
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL S 111.950 28.400 27.875 27.825 27.850
31 2 1

2 Tumbleweeds - FL S 111.025 27.050 28.125 27.775 28.075
15 1 2

3 ETCG S 109.450 27.725 27.200 26.875 27.650
42 3 4

4 North Shore - MN S 109.250 27.575 26.750 26.925 28.000
23 4 3

5 Gulf Coast S 102.750 27.400 24.500 23.725 27.125
54 5 5
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Women / 7 / L7 b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Diaz2537
Flight Gym Academy

9.200 9.525 9.3509.500 37.575
1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Audrey Lapeyrouse700
Higo Elite

9.200 9.550 9.2759.425 37.450
1T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Ariana Aguirre2618
Park Avenue

8.450 9.050 9.2509.275 36.025
6T 5 3 7 3 

3 

Brynn Young3260
Jet Kids

8.300 9.000 9.3259.025 35.650
9 6 4 4 4 

4 

Chloe Martinez1668
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 9.100 9.3008.600 35.450
6T 4 6 5 5 

5 

Kayla Dalton1792
Palm Coast

8.750 9.350 9.5007.400 35.000
4 3 9 1 6 

6 

Breanna Bey1785
Palm Coast

8.625 8.700 9.3758.250 34.950
5 9 7 2 7 

7 

Lily Heller3251
Jet Kids

8.400 8.750 8.9508.775 34.875
8 7T 5 8 8 

8 

Destiny Marcelus1807
Palm Coast

8.900 8.750 8.9258.075 34.650
3 7T 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maxine Touisithiphonexay2680
Park Avenue

9.000 9.250 9.4009.400 37.050
3T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Kate Stoll2554
Flight Gym Academy

9.000 9.300 9.2759.300 36.875
3T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Alexis Musselman1671
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.2509.025 36.675
5 1T 5 5T 3 

3 

Teagan Swartzendruber1676
Boundless Gymnastics

8.750 9.450 9.1509.050 36.400
7 1T 4 9 4 

4 

Taylor Morrell1670
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.2509.125 36.375
6 6 3 5T 5 

5 

Hayden Alexander2528
Flight Gym Academy

9.175 9.000 9.2258.575 35.975
2 7 8 7 6 

6 

Amira Hunter2642
Park Avenue

9.250 8.650 9.4258.600 35.925
1 8T 7 2 7 

7 

Myranda Macmillan3254
Jet Kids

8.600 9.350 9.4508.375 35.775
8T 3 9 1 8 

8 

Tatum Simons3258
Jet Kids

8.600 8.650 9.1758.825 35.250
8T 8T 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Flight Gym Academy S 110.425 27.375 27.825 27.375 27.850
21 2 1

2 Boundless Gymnastics S 109.600 26.600 28.000 27.200 27.800
3T3 1 3

3 Park Avenue S 109.000 26.700 26.950 27.275 28.075
12 3 2

4 Palm Coast S 104.600 26.275 26.800 23.725 27.800
3T4 4 4
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